
Meg Steward
Territory Sales Manager
IL, UT, WI  
meg.steward@aggrowth.com
(812) 239-9391

Drew Taylor
Territory Sales Manager
Southeast and Coastal Region
drew.taylor@aggrowth.com
(603) 404-0045

12-20

Austin Mattern
Territory Sales Manager
IN, KY, MI, OH, TN 
austin.mattern@aggrowth.com
(574) 870-4278

Hank Lentsch
Territory Sales Manager
Northwest
hank.lentsch@aggrowth.com
(605) 214-8815  

Mark Taylor
Territory Sales Manager
CO, IA, KS, MO, NE 
mark.taylor@aggrowth.com
(812) 208-5820

Je� Gore
Senior Technical Lead
California
je�.gore@aggrowth.com
(319) 551-3979

Inside Sales
AZ, NV
1(800) 541-7834

12285 E. Main Street
Marshall, IL 62441 USA
Phone (217) 826-6352

Fax (217) 826-8551
www.aggrowth.com

Jason Boyles
North American Sales Manager
jason.boyles@aggrowth.com
(319) 432-3667


